
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Legal Seq= 24; Date Recorded= 2005;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200504140001
76790

04/14/2005
02:31:21 PM

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:48
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:PRESERV
E AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76800

04/14/2005
02:31:22 PM

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:98
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23 PM

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:134
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE


