Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Legal Seq= 24; Date Recorded= 2005;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504140001 76790	04/14/2005 02:31:21 PM	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee		MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:48 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:PRESERV E AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76800	04/14/2005 02:31:22 PM	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee		MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:98 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23 PM	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee		MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:134 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE